Frederick Ski Club Membership Application

join/renew/update online:
☐ Individual Annual Membership: \$30

www.FrederickSkiClub.com
☐ Household Annual Membership: \$50

FREDERICK

Referred, by:

**Household means a member of the immediate family or couple. No charge for an immediate family member under the age of eighteen.

Those over 18 must complete a separate form

Those over 18 must complete a separate form. PERSONAL INFORMATION – Adult 1			
Name:	Legal Name:		
Address:			
City:		State:	Zip:
Cell Phone:		Work Phone:	
Email:		Date of Birth:	☐ Male ☐ Female
Emergency Contact Name:		Phone:	
I grant FSC permission to use my likeness in photographs in any and all publications, and acknowledge and accept the terms of the Disclaimer of Liability below:		Date:	
Signature:			
PERSONAL INFORMATION – Adult 2			
Name: Legal Na		ame:	
Address:			
City:		State:	Zip:
Cell Phone:		Work Phone:	
Email:		Date of Birth:	□ Male □ Female
Emergency Contact Name:		Phone:	
I grant FSC permission to use my likeness in photographs in any and all publications, and acknowledge and accept the terms of the Disclaimer of Liability below:			Date:
Signature:			
HOUSEHOLD MEMBERSHIP Additional Info			
Children Names & Ages: As the legal guardian of children listed above, I have read this waiver, I consent in my minor child's participation in the activities, I understand that by signing this waiver I give up substantial rights that I and/or my minor child would otherwise have to recover damages for losses occasioned by the activities, the actions, or inaction of FSC, and sign it voluntarily and without inducement. DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY			
The Frederick Ski Club (FSC) is a nonprofit organization whose members join to enjoy various athletic and social activities including skiing and cycling. The Applicant, for themselves, their heirs, successors, personal representative, and executors acknowledge that: 1) such activities present a level of danger and personal injuries can and do occur, and 2) if he/she/they choose to participate, they do so at their own risk. The Applicant and his/ her family agree that the FSC, its officers, trip/activity leaders, members and agents shall not be liable or responsible for, and applicant shall save and hold them harmless from and against, any and all claims and damages of every kind for injury to or death of any person or persons and for damage to or loss of property, whether or not caused by the negligence of the FSC, arising out of, or attributing directly or indirectly to, the operations, event, or events conducted by the FSC of which the Applicant or his/her family members are participants whether organized as a formal FSC sponsored event or an impromptu event organized between members. In the event of inclement weather, injury, or other causes or events beyond the control of the FSC, which cause delay or necessitate medical care, special transportation other than that specifically contracted in an FSC trip/activity, or other expenses, it shall not be the responsibility of the FSC to pay for resulting costs and expenses, including, but not limited to, additional lodging expense, additional meals expense, medical expense, special transportation or other similar measures. I acknowledge that any expenses paid on my behalf by a club member or by the FSC, will be reimbursed to that member or to the Frederick Ski Club. By signing above, I hereby release and agree to hold Frederick Ski Club harmless from and waive on behalf of myself, my heirs, and any personal representatives any and all causes of action, claims, demands, damages, costs, expenses, and compensation for damages or loss to myself and/or property that m			

I agree to release FSC from any and all liability for the unintentional exposure or harm due to any illness/diseases. FSC will not be responsible for any

Membership year starts from the date of payment. Deliver application and membership check (payable to Frederick Ski Club) to VP

OFFICE USE ONLY

Entered in DB:

By:

Date:

misrepresentation of facts, identification, or official documents by anyone participating in club activities.

Returned checks will be assessed \$20 plus applicable bank fees

Credit Card/Check#

of Membership at a club meeting OR mail to: Frederick Ski Club, PO Box 3226, Frederick MD 21705.

Payment: \$

Revised August 2023